NATIONAL

QUALITY FORUM

Agenda

Trauma Outcomes Web Meeting #4

November 29, 2018

2:00 pm —4:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

PwnNPR

2:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:35 pm
3:35 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

Direct your web browser to the following URL: http://ngf.commpartners.com.

Under “Enter a meeting,” type in the meeting number 684172 and click on “Enter.”
In the “Display Name” field, type in your first and last name and click on “Enter Meeting.”
Dial 1-800-282-2308.

Welcome and Introductions

Christy Skipper, MS, Project Manager

Carol Immermann, BSN, RN (Co-chair)

Avery Nathens, MD, MPH, PhD, FACS (Co-chair)

Trauma Domains Survey Overview
John Bernot, MD, Vice President
Andrew Lyzenga, MPP, Senior Director

Committee Discussion
Opportunity for Public Comment

Next Steps
Vaishnavi Kosuri, MPH, Project Analyst

Adjourn

HTTPS://WWW.QUALITYFORUM.ORG
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