



Trauma Outcomes Web Meeting #4

November 29, 2018 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: http://nqf.commpartners.com.
- 2. Under "Enter a meeting," type in the meeting number 684172 and click on "Enter."
- 3. In the "Display Name" field, type in your first and last name and click on "Enter Meeting."
- 4. Dial 1-800-282-2308.

2:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions
	Christy Skipper, MS, Project Manager
	Carol Immermann, BSN, RN (Co-chair)
	Avery Nathens, MD, MPH, PhD, FACS (Co-chair)
2:15 pm	Trauma Domains Survey Overview
	John Bernot, MD, Vice President
	Andrew Lyzenga, MPP, Senior Director
2:35 pm	Committee Discussion
3:35 pm	Opportunity for Public Comment
3:35 pm 3:55 pm	Opportunity for Public Comment Next Steps Vaishnavi Kosuri, MPH, Project Analyst